
DATA SHEET -
Ref. TS3020

INDICATIVE
UNIT WEIGHT

2000 g
See on our

website

Fold-down and transportable welding table that will come with you on all your work sites or your workshop
Adjustable height: 660-810mm
Transportable with 3 positions: flat, 30° or folded. Casters to make the moving easier. Retractable rails 
A MagSpring bridle can be inserted into the 28mm slits for a lower gripping
This table is made to be safe, transportable, affordable and multipurpose
 Possibility to add an extension leaf.

Tabletop size

Table Height Range

Soudo-Metal
382 chemin du Mont Rivel

39300 Champagnole FRANCE
Tél 03 84 66 39 10
Fax 03 84 66 39 11



Slot in Tabletop

Load capacity

Weight

760 x 510mm

660-810mm

28mm

160kg

20kg
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